RIDGEVALLEY

v

RIDGE VALLEY SCHOOL DLES

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

IHINEWATIVE SCHOOLS

AVEVA

Affiliation No. : 531261

S.1. No. 90

1. Name of Student

2. Mother's Name

3. Father's / Guardian Name

4. Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission

13.

14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

19.

20.

21.
22.

23.
24,
25,

register (in figures)
(in words)

Proof for Date of Birth submitted at the time of
admission
Nationality

Whether the student belongs to SC/ST or OBC Category
Date of first admission in the School
Class in which the student last studied (in words)

. School Board/ Annual Examination last taken with result
. Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class
. Subjects Studied

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class If so,
to which class (in words)
Total No. of working days in the academic session

Total No. of presence in the academic session
Month up to which the student has paid school dues

Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature of such
concession

Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide (details may be
given)

Whether school is under Govt. / Minority / Independent
Category

Games played or extra curricular activities in which the
student usually took part (mention achievement level
therein)

Date of application for certificate

Date on which student name was struck off the rolls of
the school
Date of Issue of Certificate

General Conduct
Any other remarks

School Code : 41308
Admission No. 22-23/1182

ERKHEM BAT ORSHIKH
MUNKHTUUL BAT ORSHIKH
BAT ORSHIKH

12-06-2008

Twelfth June Two Thousand Eight
Yes

Mongolian

GEN

17-08-2022

Grade-Ninth

Passed and Promoted to Grade-X
NA

English, Mathematics, Science, Social Studies,
French
Promoted to Grade-Tenth

188
113

March
No

NA
Independent

Basket Ball and Cricket

13-02-2023
18-02-2023

17-02-2023
Good

Erkhem is a sincere, intelligent and obedient
student. He has done well in all the subjects
and has been promoted to Grade-X

I hereby declare that the above information including Name of the Candidate, Father's Name, Mother's
Name and Date of Birth furnished above is correct as per school records

Checked By :
Accounts :

ot

Admissions F\W%
Date : \"\a" o A0S

\ "'d :
Sign. of Princip




