

S.I. No. 90

## RIDGE VALLEY SCHOOL TRANSFER CERTIFICATE



## Affiliation No. : 531261

## School Code : 41308 Admission No. 22-23/1182

1. Name of Student	ERKHEM BAT ORSHIKH
2. Mother's Name	MUNKHTUUL BAT ORSHIKH
3. Father's / Guardian Name	BAT ORSHIKH
<ol> <li>Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission register (in figures) (in words)</li> </ol>	12-06-2008 Twelfth June Two Thousand Eight
5. Proof for Date of Birth submitted at the time of admission	Yes
6. Nationality	: Mongolian
7. Whether the student belongs to SC/ST or OBC Category	: GEN
8. Date of first admission in the School	: 17-08-2022
9. Class in which the student last studied (in words)	: Grade-Ninth
10. School Board/ Annual Examination last taken with result	: Passed and Promoted to Grade-X
11. Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class	: NA
12. Subjects Studied	English, Mathematics, Science, Social Studies, French
13. Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class If so, to which class (in words)	Promoted to Grade-Tenth
14. Total No. of working days in the academic session	· 188
15. Total No. of presence in the academic session	: 113
16. Month up to which the student has paid school dues	; March
17. Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature of such concession	No
<ol> <li>Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given)</li> </ol>	NA NA
19. Whether school is under Govt. / Minority / Independent Category	Independent
<ol> <li>Games played or extra curricular activities in which the student usually took part (mention achievement level therein)</li> </ol>	Basket Ball and Cricket
21. Date of application for certificate	: 13-02-2023
22. Date on which student name was struck off the rolls of the school	18-02-2023
23. Date of Issue of Certificate	17-02-2023
24. General Conduct	Good
25. Any other remarks	Erkhem is a sincere, intelligent and obedient student. He has done well in all the subjects and has been promoted to Grade-X

I hereby declare that the above information including Name of the Candidate, Father's Name, Mother's Name and Date of Birth furnished above is correct as per school records

Checked By : Accounts: Mine Admissions Necher Date: 17th Feb 20

